CAXE Limit switch
Industrial cable (PUR)
Easy to install
Magnetic sensor
Adjustable position
2
CAXE L imit  switch
Technical data

3
1) nn, see the ordering key
Ordering key
Type
022 CAXE32 CAR 22
032 CAXE32 CAR 32, CARN 32
32B CAXE32B CAT 32B
040 CAXE40 CAR 40
Actuators stroke (mm)
050 050 CAR 22, 32 CARN 32 and CAT 32B
100 100 CAR 22, 32, 40, CARN 32 and CAT
32B
150 150 CAR 22
200 200 CAR 22, 32 CARN 32 and CAT 32B
300 300 CAR 22, 32, 40, CARN 32 and CAT
32B
400 400 CAT 32B
500 500 CAR 32, 40, CARN 32 and CAT 32B
700 700 CAR 32, 40, CARN 32 and CAT 32B
C A X E –
–
Important! For DC-supply only
BK
BU
BU
BK
BU
BN
BN
BU
BN
BU
BNK1
M
K1 K2
CAXE
CAXE CAXE
CAXE CAXE
L–
L–
L+
PLC
+
–
+
+
–
BU
BN+
– / V DC motor
Connecting
switch
Operating
switch
Wire colours:
BN – Brown
BK – Black
BU – Blue
/ V DC motor
K2